Position

Bld/Parks Maintenance
Superintendent

Building/Parks Maintenance

Super

Building Maintenance Worker

Building Maintenance Worker

11
Custodian Il
Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Park Maintenance Worker |

Building Maintenance Worker |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Park Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held County

Del Norte County

Del Norte County

Del Norte County

Del Norte County

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Department

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Total Wages

$78,768

$46,055

$38,811

$36,963

$33,247
$30,471
$27,167
$26,927
$25,618
$22,521
$21,745
$11,584

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,718

$19,150

$17,696

$17,325

$16,579
$16,023
$15,366
$15,311
$13,727
$13,187
$13,077
$11,694



