Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Bld/Parks Maintenance Superintendent		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$78,768	\$25,718
Building/Parks Maintenance Super		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$46,055	\$19,150
Building Maintenance Worker		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$38,811	\$17,696
Building Maintenance Worker		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$36,963	\$17,325
Custodian II		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$33,247	\$16,579
Custodian II		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$30,471	\$16,023
Custodian II		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$27,167	\$15,366
Park Maintenance Worker I		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$26,927	\$15,311
Building Maintenance Worker I		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$25,618	\$13,727
Custodian I		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$22,521	\$13,187
Custodian I		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$21,745	\$13,077
Park Maintenance Worker II		Del Norte County	Building Maintenance	\$11,584	\$11,694